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24° Trofeo delle Dolomiti

Foglion. 1
22/01/2023

Cat.: Assoluti Maschi Master

RISULTATI
50 Stile Libero Serie
Bolzano, Domenica 22/01/2023 ore 11:05
Cron: A - Base vasca: 25
Pos Cor Atleta Anno Societa
1° 5 DELUGGI HANNO 1964 SSV BOZEN
2° 4 COFLER VITO 1969 NUOTATORI TRENTINI
3° 3 ZORZI ALDO LUIGI 1932 ASD MERANO NUOTO
1° 4 FEDERICI ANDREA 1982 TRI AIRONI ASD
2° 6 PEGORETTI LORENZO 1962 NUOTATORI TRENTINI
3° 3 GANGI ELVIS 1976 ASD MERANO NUOTO
4° 5 BONAZZA GIORGIO 1945 RARI NANTES TRENTO
5° 2 SCARDIGLI ANDREA 1958 RARI NANTES TRENTO
6° 7 TIEFENBRUNNER GEORG 1971 SSV BOZEN
7° 8 LONA ANGELO 1959 NUOTATORI TRENTINI
- 1 VALLA LORENZO 1959 RARI NANTES TRENTO
1° 8 DELAITI JACOPO 1996 RARI NANTES TRENTO
2° 3 FINCO LUIGI 1962 TRI AIRONI ASD
3° 7 RIZZI FABIO 1957 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI
4° 5 DOVESI VALENTINO 1977 NS EMILIA SSD
5° 4 SPARBER FLORIAN 1969 SSV BOZEN
6° 2 MICHELACCI ROBERTO 1964 AQUATIC TEAM RAVENNA
7° 6 VISINTAINER GUENTHER 1966 ASD MERANO NUOTO
8° 1 PASQUALOTTO ROBERTO 1966 ONDABLU SSD
1° 2 PEDENZINI NICOLA 1988 NUOTATORI TRENTINI
2° 5 MEREGALLI ALESSANDRO 1974 RARI NANTES TRENTO
3° 4 BONFANTE CORRADO 1964 TRI AIRONI ASD
4° 6 BOSSEMS FRANZ 1962 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
5° 7 COVI ANDREA 1987 SPORTCLUB MERAN
6° 1 VIANI MIRKO 1971 ASD OASI BOSCHETTO - CURT
7° 3 VERONESI MASSIMO 1964 NS EMILIA SSD
- 8 POMPILI MARCO 1971 SPORTCLUB MERAN
1° 1 SANTORO MATTIA 1987 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN
2° 4 DOMENICI EMANUELE 1982 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN
3° 7 BUCKLEY THOMAS GEORGE 1994 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN
4° 8 ARMAN MARCO 1983 SSV BOZEN
5° 5 SCHIEFELE DANIEL 1979 SSV BOZEN
6° 6 TRES GIANLUIGI 1977 ONDABLU SSD
7° 3 PISONI FRANZ 1948 SSV BRIXEN
8° 2 BONI GIACOMO 1993 TRI AIRONI ASD
1° 4 GELIO MIRCO 1976 BRESSANONE NUOTO
2° 8 MICHELETTI MARCO 1967 RARI NANTES TRENTO
3° 2 PELLEGRINI DAVID 1976 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN
4° 3 RUSCIGNO GIUSEPPE 1990 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
5° 1 SANTER ROLAND 1966 SPORTCLUB MERAN
6° 7 TOSATTO SIMONE 1967 AQUATIC TEAM RAVENNA
7° 6 VIVARI ALESSANDRO 1987 BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
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Tempo

00:52.24
00:53.14
01:13.49

00:33.55
00:36.26
00:37.02
00:38.16
00:42.04
00:42.30
00:43.26
ASS

00:31.65
00:34.26
00:34.78
00:34.87
00:35.34
00:35.77
00:36.12
00:36.98

00:31.52
00:33.37
00:33.54
00:33.85
00:34.36
00:35.55
00:35.80
ASS

00:29.71
00:29.81
00:31.38
00:31.56
00:32.62
00:32.70
00:33.48
00:34.17

00:31.12
00:31.83
00:32.36
00:32.37
00:32.72
00:33.05
00:33.65

Pti

476.26
453.33
585.93

691.80
708.49
637.22
786.43
632.02
569.50
593.85

694.15
749.85
763.94
676.51
681.66
695.55
688.82
672.80

710.34
706.92
741.80
758.94
651.63
677.64
694.97

753.62
778.60
700.13
735.42
711.53
721.41
896.36
646.77

758.03
781.65
728.99
682.73
760.39
752.80
665.38
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- 5 CALIMAN KLAUS
1° 6 PICONESE ROBERTO
2° 7 CAPPELLINI LINO
3° 5 R1ZZI ALESSANDRO
4° 8 PAGANIN ANGELO
5° 1 NICHELATTI ROBERTO
6° 2 TOMESANI MASSIMILIANO
7° 4 ERHART DIETER
- 3 MENCACCI MARCO
1° 5 FRASCHINI CRISTIANO
2° 4 ROLFINI MATTIA NICOLA
3° 8 PAGANELLI LORENZO
4° 6 MITTERER MARTIN
5° 3  VILLANI MANUELE
6° 1 FINOTTI MATTIA
7° 7 BIFFI FRANCESCO
8° 2 ZANOL MAURO
1° 3 BATTISTELLA ALESSANDRO
2° 2 FRANZINI CESAR DAVID
3° 7 BORRIELLO MARCO
4° 5 VARDANEGA DIEGO
5° 6 BRANCHI SIRO
6° 4 BURATTO SIMONE
7° 1 BISOFFI MATTIA
8° 8 FERRARI ANDREA GIUSEPPE
1° 7 CARISSIMI BOFF BRUNO
2° 8 PANIERI DAVIS
3° 5 LUGHETTA FABRIZIO
4° 3 PALLAORO MICHELE
4° 6 MENEGOZZO CARLO
6° 4 LADURNER THOMAS
7° 2 DI COLA FEDERICO
8° 1 CHIMINELLI IVAN
1° 5 LELLI ALESSANDRO
2° 4 PAOLI RAFFAELE
3° 6 BONDAVALLI JURI
4° 3 KOPFMUELLER MATTHIAS
5° 1 HADDAD TALANCON VICTOR
6° 2 NANNI EMANUELE
7° 8 BRIGLIADORI ANDREA
8° 7 FREDDI MATTEO
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24° Trofeo delle Dolomiti
RISULTATI

1971

1968
1969
1999
1961
1963
1971
1969
1976

1973
1990
1998
1982
1985
1977
1980
1980

1988
1996
1962
1971
1985
1989
1986
1971

1992
1997
1996
1997
1988
1978
1977
1986

1995
1995
1997
1992
1993
1993
1995
1990

EMILIO

Toacker 3
VGG |

RARI NANTES TRENTO

ASD MERANO NUOTO
BOLZANO NUOTO

RARI NANTES TRENTO
ONDABLU SSD
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
NS EMILIA SSD
SPORTCLUB MERAN
CENTRO NUOTO CORTONA

PASSPORT SSD SRL
NS EMILIA SSD

NS EMILIA SSD
BOLZANO NUOTO
RARI NANTES TRENTO
RARI NANTES TRENTO
RARI NANTES TRENTO
RARI NANTES TRENTO

SSV BRIXEN
COOPERNUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BRENTA NUOTO

DINAMIC N VALLECAMONICA
ONDABLU SSD

CHIESE NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

ONDABLU SSD
CHIESE NUOTO
AQUATIC TEAM RAVENNA

RARI NANTES VALSUGANA SSD

SCHIO NUOTO SSD RL
SPORTCLUB MERAN
CLOROLESI TREVIGLIO ASD
DINAMIC N VALLECAMONICA

AQUATIC TEAM RAVENNA
RARI NANTES TRENTO
ASOLA NUOTO

PSV EICHSTAETT
BOLZANO NUOTO
AQUATIC TEAM RAVENNA
AQUATIC TEAM RAVENNA
COOPERNUOTO

THUN'

Foglio n. 2
22/01/2023

SQU

00:30.91
00:30.92
00:31.14
00:31.28
00:31.43
00:31.69
00:32.29
ASS

00:28.89
00:29.25
00:29.32
00:29.41
00:30.09
00:30.20
00:30.60
00:30.89

00:26.43
00:27.83
00:27.94
00:28.03
00:28.08
00:28.58
00:29.09
00:31.21

00:25.88
00:26.01
00:26.31
00:26.43
00:26.43
00:26.76
00:27.12
00:27.46

00:24.32
00:24.55
00:24.64
00:25.11
00:25.73
00:25.79
00:26.12
00:26.63

804.92
779.11

821.29
817.37
760.18
746.05

833.85
755.56
749.32
789.19
744.10
781.13
758.50
751.38

847.14
789.44
919.47
859.44
797.36
773.27
769.68
771.87

853.94
844.68
835.04
831.25
847.14
881.54
869.84
815.37

903.37
894.91
891.64
880.13
858.92
856.92
841.12
829.89
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